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Future Melbourne Committee
Meeting No 25

Tuesday 30 November 2021
5.30pm

Town Hall Commons
Melbourne Town Hall

CITY OF MELBOURNE

Agenda

Title

Commencement of meeting and apologies

Disclosure of conflicts of interest

Confirmation of minutes of previous meeting

Matters arising from the minutes of the previous meeting

Public questions

Reports from management

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4
6.5

6.6
6.7

Planning Permit Application: TP-2020-762, 223-227 Canning Street,
Carlton

Planning Permit Application: TP-2021-141, 695 Spencer Street, West
Melbourne

Planning Scheme Amendment C380: Zoning corrections of public open
space and anomalies in the Melbourne Planning Scheme

‘Gateway to GMH’ Fishermans Bend Stimulus Project Update
Melbourne Planning Scheme: Planning Policy Framework (PPF)
Translation

Parks and Gardens Advisory Committee Terms of Reference

Final Creating Communities of Equality and Respect: Prevention of
Violence Against Women Action Plan 2021-2024

General business

71

Notice of Motion, Cr Leppert: Treasury Square design controls

Urgent business

Public questions

Closure of meeting



